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Ten Year West Virginia State High School Wrestling Tournament
2009 - 2018

AAA

SCHOOL / Year

Parkersburg South
Huntington

Ripley

Wheeling Park
Parkersburg High
Cabell Midland

George Washington

University

Buckhannon Upshur

John Marshall
Musselman
Spring Valley
Greenbrier East
Woodrow Wilson
Brooke

St Albans
Hedgesville
Riverside
Morgantown
Preston
Martinsburg
Capital
Hurricane
Jefferson

South Charleston
Hampshire
Princeton

Spring Mills
Washington

* indicates no team that year

Year, State Tournament Place

** indicates team but no qualifiers
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Cumulative
Place
14
29
51
67
70
84
97
98
125
129
144
172
195
202
203
170
218
222
241
246
258
268
272
279



Ten Year West Virginia State High School Wrestling Tournament
2009 - 2018

AA/A Year, State Tournament Place

Number in RED indicates AAA classification that year. * indicates no team that year ** indicates team but no qualifiers

Cumulative

SCHOOL / Year 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 09 Place
1 Point Pleasant 4 4 8 9 6 6 1 1 1 2 42
2 Independence 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 10 16 9 44
3 OakGlen 7 4 5 4 2 12 6 5 4 1 50
4  East Fairmont 2 2 3 7 11 7 16 12 4 67
5 Greenbrier West 11 16 6 3 3 1 5 9 12 14 80
6 Roane County 18 13 2 8 8 19 7 3 5 4 87
7 North Marion 36 7 7 6 7 4 10 5 8 9 99
8 Wirt County 8 10 15 9 18 6 4 11 6 16 103
9 Berkeley Springs 3 12 24 17 23 15 16 2 3 7 122
10 Herbert Hoover 15 9 8 15 13 18 17 8 11 11 125
11 Fairmont Senior 19 11 12 13 5 7 18 17 18 11 131
12 Calhoun County 33 20 4 2 6 14 36 12 2 3 132
13 Braxton County 9 8 14 16 17 17 8 17 10 18 134
14 Keyser 16 15 10 5 10 8 13 13 18 28 136
15 Clay County 39 26 17 10 4 5 3 4 9 26 143
16 Grafton 24 6 13 31 15 13 18 14 17 5 156
17 Williamstown 26 29 3 21 9 9 10 6 8 10 163
18 Lewis County 23 28 25 15 12 16 14 18 10 10 171
19 Madonna 5 18 11 12 43 27 19 22 14 23 194
20 Nitro 12 16 28 16 24 21 30 23 17 16 203
21 Petersburg 6 3 9 19 25 31 34 36 30 15 208
22 Bridgeport 16 23 24 17 22 25 15 13 23 31 209
22 Winfield 13 25 29 11 15 9 22 25 37 123 209
24 Shady Spring 47 33 12 21 20 11 15 16 19 18 212
25 Oak Hill 10 19 15 34 22 28 19 28 29 21 225
26 Cameron 42 49 42 28 18 21 11 6 7 6 230
27 Liberty Raleigh 26 34 33 42 39 11 9 19 15 8 236
28 Weir 22 21 20 25 43 38 14 21 22 20 246
29 St Marys 14 42 40 24 14 36 30 15 12 24 251
30 Nicholas County 38 32 15 29 15 24 30 19 24 32 258
31 Frankfort 20 27 27 13 30 38 28 34 35 12 264
32 Sissonville 39 22 20 25 32 38 39 20 21 22 278
33 Liberty Harrison 36 36 41 35 36 33 12 18 19 17 283
34 Bluefield 32 29 43 36 29 20 27 32 25 28 301
35 Fayetteville 28 38 30 42 27 28 26 30 35 27 311
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Logan

Lincoln
Richwood
Philip Barbour

Bishop Donahue
Buffalo

Clay Battelle
Doddridge County
East Hardy

Elkins

Lincoln County
Magnolia

Man

Meadow Bridge
Midland Trail
Mingo Central
Moorefield

Notre Dame
Parkersburg Catholic
Pikeview

Poca
Ravenswood
Ritchie County
River View

Robert C. Byrd
South Harrison
Tyler Consolidated
Wahama
Webster County
Wheeling Central
Wyoming East

41
44
31
49

44

*%

49

k%

49
42
49

29
*k
30
47

25
49
49
20
* %k
44
34
49
34

%k %k

37

34
52

49

* %
38
* %

* ¥

52
13

* ¥

46
46

* ¥

49

29
% %k
42
24
% %k
44
41
38
44
52

* ¥

37
39
22
25

35
35
33

k%

k%

k%

38
37
39
39
25

*k
30
*k

k%

33
23
31
35

* ¥

39

36
33
39

36

* %

* %

* ¥

24
39
25

36
36
39
29
32

% %k

39

19
33
30
35

34
35
38
24

k%

28
39

k%

21
33
13
36
39
25

330
339
341
349



